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Wettbewerb 1:  Endlauf  -  Canadier-Damen LK 250m 17:30

1 Koal, Elisabeth-Louise (2004) SC Magdeburg
2 Siwula, Greta (2004) KC Potsdam
3 Preller, Ophelia (1998) KC Potsdam
4 Loske, Annika (1998) KC Potsdam
5 Jahn, Lisa (1994) HKC Berlin
6 Bielicke, Lina (2001) SC Berlin-Gruenau
7 Gabelunke, Tabea (2003) SC DHfK Leipzig
8 Wehrmann, Annette (2001) SC DHfK Leipzig
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Wettbewerb 2:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Herren LK 500m 08:56
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:02
Endlauf A:  12:00
Endlauf B:  12:06

1
2
3 Zöllner, Maximilian KSG Wuppertal
4 Müller, Michael (1993) SC Magdeburg
5 Pickert, Nico (1998) Lind.-Dahlh. KC
6 Hecker, Tim (1997) SC Berlin-Gruenau
7 Ganse, Willi (2003) SC Berlin-Gruenau
8 Bauschke, David KC Wiking Bochum

Wettbewerb 3:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Herren LK 500m 09:02
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  12:00
Endlauf B:  12:06

1 Hasenack, Moritz KSG Wuppertal
2 Ott, Lennart (2002) SG LVB Leipzig
3 Töpel, David (2004) SC Magdeburg
4 Scheibner, Conrad-Robin (1996) SC Berlin-Gruenau
5 Kretschmer, Peter (1992) SC DHfK Leipzig
6 Bechtold, Tim (2002) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
7 Trescher, Jonas Alexej (2004) SG LVB Leipzig
8 Raeder, Niels KSG Wuppertal

Wettbewerb 1030:  Vorlauf  -  Canadier-Damen LK 500m 09:08
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf:  12:12

Wettbewerb 4:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 09:14
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:20
Vorlauf 3:  09:26
Vorlauf 4:  09:32
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

1 Budimir, Anton (2003) KC Limmer
2 Specht, Simon (2002) KG Essen
3 Pflugfelder, Yannik (1997) KG Essen
4 Marienhagen, Ben (2002) KC Potsdam
5 Rendschmidt, Max (1993) KG Essen
6 Thordsen, Jakob (1999) Hannoverscher KC
7 Borkowski, Jonas (2004) KG Essen
8 Heuser, Niklas (2002) KG Essen
9 Paradies, Marc (1999) SC DHfK Leipzig

Wettbewerb 5:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 09:20
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:26
Vorlauf 4:  09:32
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

1 Hoiß, Simon (2003) WSG Kleinheubach
2 Dietzler, Tim (2000) KG Essen
3 Dimitrow, Denis (2001) KG Essen
4 Busch, Leonard (2000) KC Potsdam
5 Florstedt, Moritz (2001) SC Magdeburg
6 Winkelmann, Anton (2003) KC Potsdam
7 Graf, Jan Peter (2003) KG Essen
8 Götzl, Maximilian (2004) KC Potsdam

Wettbewerb 6:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 09:26
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 4:  09:32
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

1 Ott, Ilja (2004) GK90 Berlin
2 Wiehn, Jochen (2001) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
3 Sommer, Tillmann (2004) SC Magdeburg
4 Schultz, Tobias-Pascal (1995) KG Essen
5 Liebscher-Lucz, Tom (1993) KC Dresden
6 Kurth, Elias (2001) KC Potsdam
7 Prager, Jan Ole (2002) Hannoverscher KC
8 Weymann, Simon Leander (2002) KG Essen
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Wettbewerb 7:  Vorlauf 4  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 09:32
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

1 Winkler, Florian (1993) WSG Kleinheubach
2 Paufler, Nico (1998) KG Essen
3 Grossmann, Tamas (1997) KC Potsdam
4 Frank, Felix (1993) KC Potsdam
5 Hiller, Martin (2000) KC Potsdam
6 Dittmar, Ferdinand (2002) KG Essen
7 Appelhans, David (2003) KC Limmer
8 Kopaczewski, Max (2004) HKC Berlin

Wettbewerb 8:  Vorlauf 5  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 09:38
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

Rennen abgesagt

Wettbewerb 9:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 09:44
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:50
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:36

1 Spielhagen, Hannah (2004) KC Potsdam
2 Glamm, Wiebke (2002) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Damm, Estella (2003) BW Dresden
4 Rößeling, Enja (2002) KG Essen
5 Hake, Jule (1999) KSC Lünen
6 Hofmann, Katinka (1999) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
7 Ragwitz, Gesine (2003) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
8 Stramke, Vanessa (2003) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 10:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 09:50
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:36

1 Spiwock, Annika (2004) KC Potsdam
2 Arft, Caroline (1996) KG Essen
3 Brüßler, Sarah (1994) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Röhlings, Lena (2002) SC Berlin-Gruenau
5 Paszek, Paulina (1997) Hannoverscher KC
6 Fritz, Jasmin (1996) SC Magdeburg
7 Hergert, Julia (1998) SC Magdeburg
8 Landt, Josefine (2001) SC Magdeburg

Wettbewerb 11:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 09:56
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:36

Rennen abgesagt

Wettbewerb 12:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 10:15
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  10:20
Vorlauf 3:  10:25
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:35
Endlauf A:  15:50
Endlauf B:  15:55
Endlauf C:  16:00

1 Stein, Juliane (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
2 Zendt, Amy (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Kuinke, Ricka (2006) SC Berlin-Gruenau
4 Reinwardt, Nele (2007) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
5 Heuser, Caroline (2007) AKC Oberhausen
6 Zocher, Pia (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
7 Reckmann, Luna (2005) KR Hamm
8 Blunck, Anna Marit (2005) Hannoverscher KC
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Wettbewerb 13:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 10:20
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  10:25
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:35
Endlauf A:  15:50
Endlauf B:  15:55
Endlauf C:  16:00

1 Engel, Luise (2006) KC Potsdam
2 Unruh, Maxi (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Pohland, Antonia (2006) SC Magdeburg
4 Albrecht, Kim Iva (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
5 Brucker, Jette (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
6 Liwowski, Liv-Grete (2005) KC Friedrichsfeld
7 Middendorff, Rosalie Fraina (2005) KR Hamm
8 Marlow, Lucy (2007) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 14:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 10:25
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:35
Endlauf A:  15:50
Endlauf B:  15:55
Endlauf C:  16:00

1 Tropschuh, Annelie (2005) HKC Berlin
2 Quitzsch, Finja (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
3 Nikolay, Katharina (2006) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Kliment, Leni (2006) WVS2020
5 Hermanussen, Finja (2006) KC Limmer
6 Florkowski, Mia (2005) KC Friedrichsfeld
7 Mikosch, Luisa (2005) KC Potsdam
8 Gottschalk, Ronja (2006) WSC Blau-Weiß Tegel

Wettbewerb 15:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 10:30
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  10:35
Vorlauf 3:  10:40
Vorlauf 4:  10:45
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:45
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

1 Junker, Roman (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
2 Körholz, Noah (2005) CC Emsdetten
3 Walla, Richard (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
4 Schultz, Theodor (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
5 Geisen, Julius (2006) HKC Berlin
6 Werner, Marvin Dominik (2005) WVS2020
7 Schütz, Tim (2005) WSV Mannheim -Sandhofen
8 Ebel, Elias (2006) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 16:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 10:35
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  10:40
Vorlauf 4:  10:45
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:45
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

1
2 Fuchs, Nils-Lasse (2005) KC Friedrichsfeld
3 Krones, Franz (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
4 Rusch, Robin (2005) KSC Lünen
5 Schroller, Romeo (2006) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
6 Schulz, Jaron (2006) KT Meddernisch 2013
7 Bertram, Ferdinand (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
8 Mühlnickel, Julius (2006) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 17:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 10:40
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 4:  10:45
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:45
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

1
2 Haverkamp, Finn Johannes (2005) KG Essen
3 Hoiß, Vincent (2006) DRC Neuburg
4 Hanisch, Ben (2005) KC Potsdam
5 Thim, Hektor (2005) Neckarsulmer SU
6 Ternirsen, Jens (2005) CC Emsdetten
7 Klöckner, Danilo (2006) HKC Berlin
8 Noack, Leon (2006) HKC Berlin
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Wettbewerb 18:  Vorlauf 4  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 10:45
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:45
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

1
2 Schoetensack, Robert (2006) SC Magdeburg
3 Schmiech, Julian (2006) TSG HEILBRONN
4 Reckzeh, Leon Michael (2005) KC Potsdam
5 Nikoleizig, Erik (2005) SC Magdeburg
6 Quiel, Philipp (2005) GK90 Berlin
7 Freitag, Moritz (2005) SC Neubrandenburg
8 Schewe, Paavo (2006) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 19:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 200m 10:50
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  10:55
Endlauf A:  16:25
Endlauf B:  16:30

1
2 Peters, Lennart (2005) HKC Berlin
3 Varallyai, Vince (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Becker, Konrad (2006) SC Magdeburg
5 Marienhagen, Brain (2005) KC Potsdam
6 Stephan, Justus (2005) KC Potsdam
7 Wetzel, Paul (2006) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
8 Löschner, Konrad (2006) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe

Wettbewerb 20:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 200m 10:55
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  16:25
Endlauf B:  16:30

1
2 Haselhorst, Bennet (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
3 Grambow, Hannes (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
4 Friedrich, Leonard (2006) KC Potsdam
5 Bange, Florin (2005) KC Potsdam
6 Zank, Malte (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
7 Findeisen, Daniel (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen

Wettbewerb 21:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 200m 11:00
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  11:05
Endlauf A:  16:35
Endlauf B:  16:40

1
2
3 Varallyai, Viola (2006) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Köllner, Leonie (2005) SC Magdeburg
5 Kliemke, Hedi Moana (2005) KC Potsdam
6 Pflugmacher, Lisa Marie (2005) SC Magdeburg
7 Ost, Hannah (2006) HKC Berlin

Wettbewerb 22:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 200m 11:05
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  16:35
Endlauf B:  16:40

1
2
3 Nölke, Larissa (2006) HKC Berlin
4 Wichmann, Josephine (2005) BKCB
5 Loske, Carlotta (2007) KC Potsdam
6 Gerchel, Selina (2007) KC Potsdam
7 Biesel, Melissa (2005) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 23:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 11:30
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18
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Wettbewerb 24:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 11:36
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

Wettbewerb 25:  Zwischenlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 11:42
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

Wettbewerb 26:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 11:48
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:36

Rennen abgesagt

Wettbewerb 27:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 11:54
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:36

Rennen abgesagt

Wettbewerb 28:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Herren LK 500m 12:00
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  12:06

Wettbewerb 29:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Herren LK 500m 12:06

Wettbewerb 30:  Endlauf  -  Canadier-Damen LK 500m 12:12

Wettbewerb 31:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 12:30
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:35
Endlauf A:  15:50
Endlauf B:  15:55
Endlauf C:  16:00

Wettbewerb 32:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 12:35
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:50
Endlauf B:  15:55
Endlauf C:  16:00
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Wettbewerb 33:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 12:40
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:45
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

Wettbewerb 34:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 12:45
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

Wettbewerb 35:  Zwischenlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 12:50
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

Wettbewerb 36:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 15:00
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

Wettbewerb 37:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 15:06
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  15:12
Endlauf D:  15:18

Wettbewerb 38:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 15:12
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf D:  15:18

Wettbewerb 39:  Endlauf D  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 15:18

Wettbewerb 40:  Endlauf E  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 15:24

Rennen abgesagt
Wettbewerb 41:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 15:30

Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:36

Wettbewerb 42:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 15:36

Wettbewerb 43:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Damen LK 500m 15:42

Rennen abgesagt
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Wettbewerb 44:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 15:50
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:55
Endlauf C:  16:00

Wettbewerb 45:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 15:55
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  16:00

Wettbewerb 46:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 200m 16:00

Wettbewerb 47:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 16:05
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

Wettbewerb 48:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 16:10
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  16:15
Endlauf D:  16:20

Wettbewerb 49:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 16:15
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf D:  16:20

Wettbewerb 50:  Endlauf D  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 200m 16:20

Wettbewerb 51:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 200m 16:25
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  16:30

Wettbewerb 52:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 200m 16:30

Wettbewerb 53:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 200m 16:35
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  16:40

Wettbewerb 54:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 200m 16:40

Wettbewerb 55:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Herren LK 1000m 17:10
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  17:17
Endlauf A:  22. April, 11:40
Endlauf B:  22. April, 11:47

1
2 Bauschke, David KC Wiking Bochum
3 Trescher, Jonas Alexej (2004) SG LVB Leipzig
4 Pickert, Nico (1998) Lind.-Dahlh. KC
5 Scheibner, Conrad-Robin (1996) SC Berlin-Gruenau
6 Müller, Michael (1993) SC Magdeburg
7 Ganse, Willi (2003) SC Berlin-Gruenau
8 Zöllner, Maximilian KSG Wuppertal
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Wettbewerb 56:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Herren LK 1000m 17:17
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  22. April, 11:40
Endlauf B:  22. April, 11:47

1
2 Hasenack, Moritz KSG Wuppertal
3 Töpel, David (2004) SC Magdeburg
4 Kretschmer, Peter (1992) SC DHfK Leipzig
5 Hecker, Tim (1997) SC Berlin-Gruenau
6 Bechtold, Tim (2002) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
7 Ott, Lennart (2002) SG LVB Leipzig
8 Raeder, Niels KSG Wuppertal
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Wettbewerb 57:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 09:00
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:06
Vorlauf 3:  09:12
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:10
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:16
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12

1 Stein, Juliane (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
2 Zendt, Amy (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Kuinke, Ricka (2006) SC Berlin-Gruenau
4 Reinwardt, Nele (2007) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
5 Heuser, Caroline (2007) AKC Oberhausen
6 Zocher, Pia (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
7 Reckmann, Luna (2005) KR Hamm
8 Blunck, Anna Marit (2005) Hannoverscher KC

Wettbewerb 58:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 09:06
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:12
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:10
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:16
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12

1 Engel, Luise (2006) KC Potsdam
2 Unruh, Maxi (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Pohland, Antonia (2006) SC Magdeburg
4 Albrecht, Kim Iva (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
5 Brucker, Jette (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
6 Liwowski, Liv-Grete (2005) KC Friedrichsfeld
7 Middendorff, Rosalie Fraina (2005) KR Hamm
8 Marlow, Lucy (2007) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 59:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 09:12
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:10
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:16
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12

1 Tropschuh, Annelie (2005) HKC Berlin
2 Quitzsch, Finja (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
3 Nikolay, Katharina (2006) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Kliment, Leni (2006) WVS2020
5 Hermanussen, Finja (2006) KC Limmer
6 Florkowski, Mia (2005) KC Friedrichsfeld
7 Mikosch, Luisa (2005) KC Potsdam
8 Gottschalk, Ronja (2006) WSC Blau-Weiß Tegel

Wettbewerb 60:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 09:18
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:24
Vorlauf 3:  09:30
Vorlauf 4:  09:36
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:28
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:34
Endlauf A:  15:18
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

1 Junker, Roman (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
2 Körholz, Noah (2005) CC Emsdetten
3 Walla, Richard (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
4 Schultz, Theodor (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
5 Reckzeh, Leon Michael (2005) KC Potsdam
6 Werner, Marvin Dominik (2005) WVS2020
7 Schütz, Tim (2005) WSV Mannheim -Sandhofen
8 Ebel, Elias (2006) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 61:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 09:24
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:30
Vorlauf 4:  09:36
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:28
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:34
Endlauf A:  15:18
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

1
2 Fuchs, Nils-Lasse (2005) KC Friedrichsfeld
3 Krones, Franz (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
4 Hanisch, Ben (2005) KC Potsdam
5 Geisen, Julius (2006) HKC Berlin
6 Schulz, Jaron (2006) KT Meddernisch 2013
7 Bertram, Ferdinand (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
8 Mühlnickel, Julius (2006) SC Neubrandenburg



2. Nationale Qualifikation 2023
Startliste - Samstag, 22. April 2023

20.04.2023 15:15:47 www.imas-sport.com 11

Wettbewerb 62:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 09:30
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 4:  09:36
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:28
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:34
Endlauf A:  15:18
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

1
2 Haverkamp, Finn Johannes (2005) KG Essen
3 Hoiß, Vincent (2006) DRC Neuburg
4 Rusch, Robin (2005) KSC Lünen
5 Schroller, Romeo (2006) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
6 Ternirsen, Jens (2005) CC Emsdetten
7 Klöckner, Danilo (2006) HKC Berlin
8 Noack, Leon (2006) HKC Berlin

Wettbewerb 63:  Vorlauf 4  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 09:36
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:28
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:34
Endlauf A:  15:18
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

1
2 Schoetensack, Robert (2006) SC Magdeburg
3 Schmiech, Julian (2006) TSG HEILBRONN
4 Nikoleizig, Erik (2005) SC Magdeburg
5 Thim, Hektor (2005) Neckarsulmer SU
6 Quiel, Philipp (2005) GK90 Berlin
7 Freitag, Moritz (2005) SC Neubrandenburg
8 Schewe, Paavo (2006) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 64:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 500m 09:42
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:48
Endlauf A:  15:42
Endlauf B:  15:48

1
2 Peters, Lennart (2005) HKC Berlin
3 Varallyai, Vince (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Zank, Malte (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
5 Friedrich, Leonard (2006) KC Potsdam
6 Marienhagen, Brain (2005) KC Potsdam
7 Wetzel, Paul (2006) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
8 Löschner, Konrad (2006) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe

Wettbewerb 65:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 500m 09:48
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:42
Endlauf B:  15:48

1
2 Haselhorst, Bennet (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
3 Grambow, Hannes (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
4 Stephan, Justus (2005) KC Potsdam
5 Becker, Konrad (2006) SC Magdeburg
6 Bange, Florin (2005) KC Potsdam
7 Findeisen, Daniel (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen

Wettbewerb 66:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 09:54
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  10:00
Endlauf A:  15:54
Endlauf B:  16:00

1
2
3 Varallyai, Viola (2006) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Köllner, Leonie (2005) SC Magdeburg
5 Kliemke, Hedi Moana (2005) KC Potsdam
6 Pflugmacher, Lisa Marie (2005) SC Magdeburg
7 Ost, Hannah (2006) HKC Berlin

Wettbewerb 67:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 10:00
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:54
Endlauf B:  16:00

1
2
3 Nölke, Larissa (2006) HKC Berlin
4 Wichmann, Josephine (2005) BKCB
5 Loske, Carlotta (2007) KC Potsdam
6 Gerchel, Selina (2007) KC Potsdam
7 Biesel, Melissa (2005) SC Neubrandenburg
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Wettbewerb 68:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 10:06
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  10:12
Vorlauf 3:  10:18
Vorlauf 4:  10:24
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:46
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:52
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 69:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 10:12
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  10:18
Vorlauf 4:  10:24
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:46
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:52
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 70:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 10:18
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 4:  10:24
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:46
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:52
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 71:  Vorlauf 4  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 10:24
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:46
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:52
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 72:  Vorlauf 5  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 10:30
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:40
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:46
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:52
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Rennen abgesagt
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Wettbewerb 73:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 11:00
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  11:05
Endlauf A:  17:00
Endlauf B:  17:05

1 Spielhagen, Hannah (2004) KC Potsdam
2 Stramke, Vanessa (2003) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Roussiekan, Chelsea-Lynn (2004) Rheintreue Düsseldorf
4 Arft, Caroline (1996) KG Essen
5 Hake, Jule (1999) KSC Lünen
6 Damm, Estella (2003) BW Dresden
7 Rößeling, Enja (2002) KG Essen
8 Hergert, Julia (1998) SC Magdeburg
9 Spiwock, Annika (2004) KC Potsdam

Wettbewerb 74:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 11:05
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  17:00
Endlauf B:  17:05

1 Ragwitz, Gesine (2003) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
2 Fritz, Jasmin (1996) SC Magdeburg
3 Brüßler, Sarah (1994) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Paszek, Paulina (1997) Hannoverscher KC
5 Röhlings, Lena (2002) SC Berlin-Gruenau
6 Landt, Josefine (2001) SC Magdeburg
7 Hofmann, Katinka (1999) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
8 Glamm, Wiebke (2002) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 75:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 11:10
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  17:00
Endlauf B:  17:05

Rennen abgesagt

Wettbewerb 1088:  Vorlauf  -  Canadier-Damen LK 200m 11:20
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf:  14:30

Wettbewerb 76:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Herren LK 1000m 11:40
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  11:47

Wettbewerb 77:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Herren LK 1000m 11:47

Wettbewerb 78:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 12:10
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:16
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12

Wettbewerb 79:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 12:16
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:00
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12
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Wettbewerb 80:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 12:22
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:28
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:34
Endlauf A:  15:18
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

Wettbewerb 81:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 12:28
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:34
Endlauf A:  15:18
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

Wettbewerb 82:  Zwischenlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 12:34
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:18
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

Wettbewerb 83:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 12:40
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:46
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:52
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 84:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 12:46
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:52
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 85:  Zwischenlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 12:52
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  16:06
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 86:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 14:15
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  17:00
Endlauf B:  17:05

Rennen abgesagt
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Wettbewerb 87:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 14:20
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  17:00
Endlauf B:  17:05

Rennen abgesagt

Wettbewerb 88:  Endlauf  -  Canadier-Damen LK 200m 14:30

Wettbewerb 89:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Herren LK 200m 14:35
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  14:40
Endlauf A:  17:15
Endlauf B:  17:20

Wettbewerb 90:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Herren LK 200m 14:40
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  17:15
Endlauf B:  17:20

Wettbewerb 91:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 15:00
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:06
Endlauf C:  15:12

Wettbewerb 92:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 15:06
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  15:12

Wettbewerb 93:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 15:12

Wettbewerb 94:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 15:18
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:24
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

Wettbewerb 95:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 15:24
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  15:30
Endlauf D:  15:36

Wettbewerb 96:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 15:30
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf D:  15:36

Wettbewerb 97:  Endlauf D  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 500m 15:36

Wettbewerb 98:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 500m 15:42
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:48

Wettbewerb 99:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 500m 15:48
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Wettbewerb 100:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 15:54
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  16:00

Wettbewerb 101:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 16:00

Wettbewerb 102:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 16:06
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  16:12
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 103:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 16:12
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  16:18
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 104:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 16:18
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf D:  16:24

Wettbewerb 105:  Endlauf D  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 16:24

Wettbewerb 106:  Endlauf E  -  Kajak-Herren LK 500m 16:30

Rennen abgesagt
Wettbewerb 107:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 17:00

Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  17:05

Wettbewerb 108:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 17:05

Wettbewerb 109:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Damen LK 200m 17:10

Rennen abgesagt
Wettbewerb 110:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Herren LK 200m 17:15

Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  17:20

Wettbewerb 111:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Herren LK 200m 17:20
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Wettbewerb 112:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 09:00
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:06
Vorlauf 3:  09:12
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Endlauf A:  14:30
Endlauf B:  14:36
Endlauf C:  14:42

Wettbewerb 113:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 09:06
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:12
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Endlauf A:  14:30
Endlauf B:  14:36
Endlauf C:  14:42

Wettbewerb 114:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 09:12
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Endlauf A:  14:30
Endlauf B:  14:36
Endlauf C:  14:42

Wettbewerb 115:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 09:18
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:24
Endlauf A:  11:42
Endlauf B:  11:48

Wettbewerb 116:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 09:24
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  11:42
Endlauf B:  11:48

Wettbewerb 117:  Vorlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 09:40
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:47
Vorlauf 3:  09:54
Vorlauf 4:  10:01
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:15
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:29
Endlauf A:  15:05
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

1 Junker, Roman (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
2 Freitag, Moritz (2005) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Schoetensack, Robert (2006) SC Magdeburg
4 Nikoleizig, Erik (2005) SC Magdeburg
5 Schütz, Tim (2005) WSV Mannheim -Sandhofen
6 Hanisch, Ben (2005) KC Potsdam
7 Mühlnickel, Julius (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
8 Thim, Hektor (2005) Neckarsulmer SU
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Wettbewerb 118:  Vorlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 09:47
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:54
Vorlauf 4:  10:01
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:15
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:29
Endlauf A:  15:05
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

1
2 Schultz, Theodor (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Hoiß, Vincent (2006) DRC Neuburg
4 Krones, Franz (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
5 Schmiech, Julian (2006) TSG HEILBRONN
6 Ebel, Elias (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
7 Schroller, Romeo (2006) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
8 Rusch, Robin (2005) KSC Lünen

Wettbewerb 119:  Vorlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 09:54
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 4:  10:01
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:15
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:29
Endlauf A:  15:05
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

1
2 Werner, Marvin Dominik (2005) WVS2020
3 Fuchs, Nils-Lasse (2005) KC Friedrichsfeld
4 Geisen, Julius (2006) HKC Berlin
5 Bertram, Ferdinand (2007) SC Neubrandenburg
6 Noack, Leon (2006) HKC Berlin
7 Walla, Richard (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
8 Haverkamp, Finn Johannes (2005) KG Essen

Wettbewerb 120:  Vorlauf 4  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 10:01
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  12:15
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:29
Endlauf A:  15:05
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

1
2 Körholz, Noah (2005) CC Emsdetten
3 Quiel, Philipp (2005) GK90 Berlin
4 Reckzeh, Leon Michael (2005) KC Potsdam
5 Ternirsen, Jens (2005) CC Emsdetten
6 Schewe, Paavo (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
7 Klöckner, Danilo (2006) HKC Berlin
8 Schulz, Jaron (2006) KT Meddernisch 2013

Wettbewerb 121:  Vorlauf 1  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 1000m 10:08
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  10:15
Endlauf A:  15:33
Endlauf B:  15:40

1
2 Peters, Lennart (2005) HKC Berlin
3 Friedrich, Leonard (2006) KC Potsdam
4 Varallyai, Vince (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
5 Stephan, Justus (2005) KC Potsdam
6 Bange, Florin (2005) KC Potsdam
7 Grambow, Hannes (2006) SC Neubrandenburg
8 Löschner, Konrad (2006) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe

Wettbewerb 122:  Vorlauf 2  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 1000m 10:15
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:33
Endlauf B:  15:40

1
2 Findeisen, Daniel (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
3 Haselhorst, Bennet (2005) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Zank, Malte (2005) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
5 Becker, Konrad (2006) SC Magdeburg
6 Marienhagen, Brain (2005) KC Potsdam
7 Wetzel, Paul (2006) (RG Sachsen) RG Sachsen
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Wettbewerb 123:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 11:30
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Endlauf A:  14:30
Endlauf B:  14:36
Endlauf C:  14:42

Wettbewerb 124:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 11:36
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  14:30
Endlauf B:  14:36
Endlauf C:  14:42

Wettbewerb 125:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 11:42
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  11:48

Wettbewerb 126:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Damen JUN 500m 11:48

Wettbewerb 127:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 12:15
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  12:22
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:29
Endlauf A:  15:05
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

Wettbewerb 128:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 12:22
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 3:  12:29
Endlauf A:  15:05
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

Wettbewerb 129:  Zwischenlauf 3  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 12:29
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:05
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

Wettbewerb 130:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 14:30
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  14:36
Endlauf C:  14:42

Wettbewerb 131:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 14:36
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  14:42

Wettbewerb 132:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Damen JUN 500m 14:42
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Wettbewerb 133:  Endlauf A  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 15:05
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:12
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

Wettbewerb 134:  Endlauf B  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 15:12
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  15:19
Endlauf D:  15:26

Wettbewerb 135:  Endlauf C  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 15:19
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf D:  15:26

Wettbewerb 136:  Endlauf D  -  Kajak-Herren JUN 1000m 15:26

Wettbewerb 137:  Endlauf A  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 1000m 15:33
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:40

Wettbewerb 138:  Endlauf B  -  Canadier-Herren JUN 1000m 15:40


